MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

State Department for Vocational & Technical Training SIALA TECHNICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE



P. O. Box 164-40404, RONGO Mobile: +254 (0)706633334

Email: sialainstitute@gmail.com Website: www.sialatech.ac.ke



FEE STRUCTURE FOR ALL PROGRAMS AS FROM SEPTEMBER 2023 INTAKE

YEAR	TERM 1 KSHS	TERM 2 KSHS	TERM 3 KSHS	TOTAL KSHS
Year 1	33,595.00	20,157.00	13,437.00	67,189.00
Year 2	-	40,313.00	26,876.00	67,189.00
Year 3	-	40,313.00	26,876.00	67,189.00

NOTE:

- i. KUCCPS application fee of Ksh.1500.00 paid on admission by students not placed by KUCCPS
- ii. Student ID Ksh. 300 paid on Admission
- iii. Student welfare fee is Kshs. 600.00
- iv. Registration fee is Kshs.500.00
- v. Caution money Kshs. 500.00
- vi. TVETA fess Kshs. 500.00
- vii. Academic policy Kshs 200.00
- viii. Artisan certificate courses takes one year; Craft certificate Courses take two years while Diploma courses three years
- ix. All fees should be paid to the Institute **Main Account No.1198612371**, Kenya Commercial Bank, Rongo Branch. The Institute offers limited accommodation on request, and the same is also available under private arrangement.

Siala Technical Trainining Insults
P. O. Box 164 - 40404
RONGO
Email:sialainstitute@gmailo.com